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May 21, 1982
May 23, 1982

VERN BURKE YOUTH
BOWLING SCHOLARSHIP

TOURNAMENT

NameHome Lanes

MICHELE POLLARD Andrews AFB

Sonja Stiles
Linda Coblentz
Maureen Bradley
Cami Braemer
Jeanette Nash
Eugenia McDonald
Debbie Finley
Barbie Crystal
Barbara Rumble
Tammy Boyd
Lisa Watts

CHRIS MIDDLETON

Ron Ray

Richard Hilgenberg

Mike Booth
Dioug Napper
David Kennedy
Richard Lowry
Steve Webb
Dennis Maloney
L. D. Cook
Chris Mann
Mike Ryan
Geofl Gluckman
Christian Johnson

Burke
Clinton
Clinton
Bolling AFB
Bolling AFB
Glassmanor
Shirley
Mclean
Reston
Twinbrook
Reston

MecLean

Ten Pin Coliseum
Clinton

Bolling AFB
Reston

Andrews AFB
McLean
Manassas
Twinbrook

Ten Pin Caliseum
Seminary
Twinbrook
Reston

Bolling AFB

Bowl America Dranesville
Bowl America Twinbrook

AVE.

147
143
132
161
145
135
147
151
159
150
156
182

124
147
143
180
138
172
158
130
171
164
200
190
175
147

Ser.

Total Hde.

1619
1567
1418
1686
1513
1387
1503
14g4
548
1341
1256
1514

1383
1605
1551
1919
1436
1716
1571
1752
14671
1559
1882
1700
1481
0773

530
570
680
390
350
6350
330
490
410
500
440
180

Ta0
530
570
200
620
280
420
200
290
360
000
[0
250
263

Final
Score
2149
2137
298
2086
2063
2037
035
1974
1958
1841
1696
1694

2143
2135
221
2119
2036
1956
1991
1952
1961
1919
1882
I8
1731
1038

Thanks for bowling in the 1st Vern Burke Youth Scholarship Tournament!!!
The Scholarship Committee



